2282 Congress Street
Additional Parties to be noticed for all stages of site plan application

	PC Ref for Rezoning Rev.
	Name
	Title/Position
	Address
	e-mail
	Telephone

	
	Catherine Alexander
	Attorney for UNUM
	UNUM
2211 Congress Street C474
Portland, ME  04112
	calexander@unum.com

	

	(D15 for Rezoning)
	Winfield Stratton
	
	ECOMAINE
Blueberry Road
	
	

	(D14 for Rezoning)
	Paul Leblond
	Sales Support Specialist
	Synergent Technology Services
	pleblond@synergentcorp.com
	773-5671 Ext 285
800.341.0180
800.442.6796 in Maine

	(D13 for rezoning)
	Michael C Rogers
	Stroudwater resident
	66 River’s Edge Drive
Portland, ME 04106
	Michael.rogers66@gmail.com
	318-9984

	(D12 for rezoning)
	Victor Chau


	Ward 2 City Councilor of Westbrook
	2 York Street
Westbrook, ME  04092
	Vchau@westbrook.ME.US
	518-8887

	(D11 for rezoning)
	Paul R. Marshall
	CPA firm
	Marshall  & Libby, LLC
2367 Congress Street
Portland ME 04102-1932
	marlib@marshall-libby.com
Lynn Greene lgreene@marshall-libby.com
	775-1111

	(D10 for rezoning)
	Don Neidetcher

	Property owner
	The Best Company LLC
396 County Road
Westbrook, ME  04092
	dmetco@yahoo.com

	


	(D9 for rezoning)
	Bruce Bailey


	Nearby landowner (2338 Congress St)
	Congo Associates
9 Thomas Drive
Westbrook, ME 04092
	
	
774-2843

	(D8 for rezoning)
	Peg Cianchette
	Owns nearby property
	Cianchette Family Trust
	
	

	(D7 for rezoning)
	Deron Barton
	Portland resident; Friends of Canco  Wds
	17 Wellstone
Portland, ME  04103
	dbarton@bmcfirst.com

	

	(D6 for rezoning)
	Karl Ekstedt

	Owner, Oceanside Rubbish Inc
	Oceanside Rubbish, Inc.
PO Box 39
Wells, ME 04090
	
	646-3230

	(D5 for rezoning)
	Paul Ureneck
	Senior VP Project Management, CBRE Boulos
	Boulos  Property Management
One Canal Plaza, Suite 500
Portland, ME  04101
	
	871-1290

	(D4 for rezoning)
	Patrick J Venne
	
	157 Wolcott Street
Portland, ME 04102
	
	

	(D3 for rezoning)
	Jennifer Minthorn, MA, LADC, CCS
	Assis. VP of Dev. & Comm. Relations, CSAC (Merrimack River Medical Services)
	2300 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101
	
	221-2292

	(D2 for rezoning)
	Dennis P. King, FACHE
	President and CEO, Spring Harbor Hospital
	Spring Harbor Hospital
[bookmark: _GoBack]123 Andover Road
Westbrook, ME 04092
	
	761-2200

	(D1 for rezoning)
	Dan Broderick
	For  Trane  (a company)
	Trane 
30 Thomas Drive
Westbrook, ME
	DJBRODERICK@TRANE.COM

	



